

# H.B. 3

## APPROPRIATIONS ADJUSTMENTS

Representative **Jackie Biskupski** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 17 Line 620: Delete "320,000" and insert 255,000"
2. Page 17, Line 622: Delete "70,000" and insert "5,000"
3. Page 17, Line 636: Delete "10,000" and insert "75,000"
4. Page 18, Line 638: Delete "10,000" and insert "75,000"